
$9,800 /10DAYS 

$8,500 /10DAYS 

$7,000 /10DAYS 

Belly
Binding
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OUR POSTNATAL BELLY BINDING TREATMENTS
DESIGNED TO SUPPORT YOU WITH COMFORT
AND EXPERT CARE.

TREATMENT FEATURES

TREATMENT FEATURES

TREATMENT FEATURES

Targeted Belly binding Method
針對性方式紮肚

Targeted Belly binding Method
針對性方式紮肚

Targeted Belly binding Method
針對性方式紮肚

Restorative Back massage 
背部放鬆按摩 

Restorative Back massage 
背部放鬆按摩 

Restorative Back massage 
背部放鬆按摩 

Abdominal Sculpting & Recovery Massage
腹部塑型及修復按摩

Abdominal Sculpting & Recovery Massage
腹部塑型及修復按摩

Abdominal Sculpting & Recovery Massage
腹部塑型及修復按摩

Hot Stone Wand & Magnetic Therapy
Lymphatic Drainage 熱石儀暖宮 & 磁叉通淋巴

Hot Stone Wand & Magnetic Therapy
Lymphatic Drainage 熱石儀暖宮 & 磁叉通淋巴

Hot Stone Wand & Magnetic Therapy
Lymphatic Drainage 熱石儀暖宮 & 磁叉通淋巴

Japan Skin Rejuvenation & Sculpting Treatment 
日本溶脂光嫩儀

Japan Skin Rejuvenation & Sculpting Treatment 
日本溶脂光嫩儀

Japan Skin Rejuvenation & Sculpting Treatment 
日本溶脂光嫩儀

Pelvic & Pubic Bone Closing Technique
盆骨及恥骨閉合手法

Pelvic & Pubic Bone Closing Technique
盆骨及恥骨閉合手法

Pelvic & Pubic Bone Closing Technique
盆骨及恥骨閉合手法

Stretching & Posture Correction
伸展及體態調整手法

Stretching & Posture Correction
伸展及體態調整手法

Stretching & Posture Correction
伸展及體態調整手法

Body assessment 身體評估

Body assessment 身體評估

Body assessment 身體評估

x10

x10

x10

x10

x10

x10

x10

x10

x10

x10

x5

x3

x10

x5

x3
x5

x5

x5x5

x3

x1

IA
M

M
A

S
S

A
G

EH
O

LI
C

M
A

T
ER

N
A

L 
W

EL
LN

ES
S

i am 
massage
holic.
TO YOUR MIND AND BODY 

CONTACT US
Swing Lam +852 9472 6996
@iammassageholic

A space of 1.5m x 2m is required for the massage table/floor mat. 
*The cost includes: 30meters of bandage material and bottom cloth(only for belly
binding), Natural massage oil and Disposable mattress pad. Note that transportation
charge is included. Massage table is available if needed. Delivery fee is HK$600.
(One-time fee for all sessions)
如需提供 1.5米 x 2米的空間放置按摩床/地墊。
*費用已包括30米紮肚布及底布(只限紮肚)，天然按摩油及即棄床墊 。交通費用已包括在內 。
如果需要，我們可以提供按摩牀。租賃加送貨費用為600港元。（一次性收費）


